Soielplan Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 09: 11Uhr
N5 - 2. Klasse Yspertal/AV 2022/23

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
13.08.2022 18:00Uhr No6chling - Kleinpdchlarn 1:4
21.08.2022 17:00Uhr Kleinptchlarn - Frankenfels 4:4
26.08.2022 18:00Uhr Munichreith - Kleinpdchlarn 3:3
02.09.2022 20:00Uhr Kleinpéchlarn - Krummnussbaum 2:3
11.09.2022 16:30Uhr Neumarkt - Kleinpdchlarn 5:0
18.09.2022 16:00Uhr Kleinpochlarn - &. Oswald 1:0
25.09.2022 16:00Uhr Bischofstetten Kleinptchlarn 4:1
01.11.2022 13:00Uhr Kleinpéchlarn - SG Ardagger/Viehdorf Il i
08.10.2022 15:30Uhr Maria Taferl Kleinptchlarn 5:1
15.10.2022 16:00Uhr Kleinpéchlarn - Erlauf 3:5
22.10.2022 15:00Uhr Ferschnitz Kleinpochlarn 5:0
05.11.2022 14:00Uhr Kleinptchlarn - Yspertal i
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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 09:11Uhr

N5 - 2. Klasse Yspertal/AV 2022/23

26.03.2023
02.04.2023
09.04.2023
16.04.2023
23.04.2023
30.04.2023
07.05.2023
14.05.2023
21.05.2023
28.05.2023
04.06.2023
18.06.2023

16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr

Rickrunde

Kleinptchlarn
Frankenfels
Kleinptchlarn

Krummnussbaum

Kleinptchlarn
S. Oswald
Kleinptchlarn

SG Ardagger/Viehdorf 1

Kleinptchlarn
Erlauf

Kleinptchlarn
Yspertal

Nochling
Kleinpdchlarn
Munichreith
Kleinpdchlarn
Neumarkt
Kleinpdchlarn
Bischofstetten
Kleinpdchlarn
Maria Taferl
Kleinpdchlarn
Ferschnitz
Kleinpdchlarn
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